County Judge

| Basil Nash

2026

Bailey County Election Precincts

Bailey County Courthouse
300 South 1st 5t Suite 100
Muleshoe, Texas 73347
Phone: 806-272-3077

Fax: 806-272-4656

Email: bnash@co.bailey.tx.us

Tax-Assessor Collector

Maria Gonzales

2024

Bailey County Courthouse

300 South 1st 5t Suite 140
Muleshoe, Texas 79347

Phone: 806-272-3022

Fax: 806-272-3124

Email: mgonzales@co.bailey.tx.us

Treasurer

Shonda Black

2026

Bailey County Annex

316 South Main

Muleshoe, Texas 79347
Phone: 806-272-3239

Fax: 806-272-4656

Email: sblack@co.bailey.tx.us

County Clerk

Irene Espinoza

2026

Bailey County Courthouse

300 South 1st St. Suite 200
|Muleshoe, Texas 79347

|Phone: 806-272-3044

Fax: 806-272-3538

Emall: iespincza@co.bailey.tx.us

District Judge

|Kathryn Gurley

2026

Bailey County Courthouse

1300 South 1st St.

Muleshoe, Texas 79347

Phone: 806-272-5460

Email: kathryn.gurley@ parmercounty.texas.gov

District Clerk

| Lupita Pineda

2026

Bailey County Courthouse

300 South 1st St. Suite 130
Muleshoe, Texas 79347
Phone: 806-272-3165

Fax: 806-272-3124

Email: Ipineda@co.bailey.tx.us

Justice of the Peace

Rodney Baker

|2026

Bailey County Justice of the Peace Office
306 West 2nd St.

Muleshoe, Texas 79347

Phone: 806-272-4300

Fax: 806-272-5375

Email: rbaker@co.bailey.tx.us

County Attorney

Michaela Kee

2024

Bailey County Annex

623 W American Blvd

Muleshoe, Texas 79347

Phone: 806-272-4205

Fax: 806-272-3235

Email: michaela.kee @ parmercounty.texas.gov

| District Attorney

Jackie Claborn

2024

Bailey County Annex

623 W American Blvd

Muleshoe, Texas 79347

Phone: 806-272-4205

Fax: 806-272-5558

Email: jackie.claborn@ parmercounty.texas.gov

ONE

| Sheriff

Commissioner

Richard Wills

Gary Don Gartin

2024

2024

Bailey County Sheriff's Office
405 West 2nd St

'Muleshoe, Texas 79347
Phone: 806-272-4268

|Fax: 806-272-5944

Email: rwills@co.bailey.tx.us

Mulehoe, Texas 79347
|Phone: 806-570-8926
Email: ggartin@co.bailey.tx.us

Commissioner

Mike Slayden

2026

|Muleshoe, Texas 79347
| Phone: 806-946-7585
Email: syphax@republicnational.net

THREE

Commissioner

Cody Black

12024

|Muleshoe, Texas 79347
|Phone: 806-241-7877
Email: cody.black@co.bailey.tx.us

FOUR

Commissioner

Jim Daniel

2026

.Muleshoe, Texas 79347
Phone: 806-315-1004

|Political Parties
Democratic

Republican

Chairs

Carroll Precure

806-946-7322

Term Expires




